
W DIV: (BLOCK 309) LOT 3 & A POR
10) DESC AS: BEG NE COR OF SAID 
S 22.80 FT, W 70.26 FT, N N 21.8

HUDSON KEITH W
198 NE RUSKIN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12239-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/21/2024 JS 0.20 6,529 0 0 6,529

STANDARD
1

128,878
4,200
6,529

139,607
0

139,607
0

139,607
139,607

0

139,607

1241/1646 9/17/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

W KEITH HUDSON

W KEITH HUDSON

1236/1089 5/08/2012 WD U I 12 28,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA NA

KEITH W HUDSON
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00600

HX Base Yr

314 NW HILLSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,686 105.0000 117.60 198,274 1940 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 119,246

FCP 225 25 56 4,281

UOP 162 20 32 2,446

UOP 192 20 38 2,905

2,139 1,686 128,878

BAS= W12 UOP= N9 W18 S9 E18$ W18 UOP= W6 S32 E6 N32 $ S32 W10
FCP=  W15 S15 E15 N15$ S15 E40 N47$. ,

BAS

1218

32

10

15

40

47

UOP 9

18

9

18

UOP

6

32

6

32

FCP

15

15

15

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,500

4,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 7,022.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.95 0.76 5,337

2 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1,568.81 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.95 0.76 1,192


